Show #718192019 (JOHN BRIGGS; Suzy Jeane; Andrea Simons): Gordyville Shootout (07/18/2019-07/20/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

1. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

127
249
512
555
299
270
209
188
478
223

© 00 N o o A W N B

=
o

Money PlaceBack#

SURE ENOUGH LAZY

| Love Lazy
Chromeplatedchocolat
Demi In The Dark
Suddenly Winter

Km Certainly Best

Pretty Lopn Jaida

JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY
Big League Asset
JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH

Katie Pigeon Mitchell
Travis Fortune
Rachel Cooper
Adrianna Tumey
Kyle Rogers
ASHLEY FAWNS

Terri Boeskool

ANTHONY M GREVENGOED

Mandy Tichawa

Pamela Olive

Katie Mitchell

Amy Delize

Rachel Cooper

KELSEY A TUMEY

Kyle Rogers

ASHLEY FAWNS

Terri Boeskool

ANTHONY GREVENGOED
Mandy Tichawa

PAM OLIVE

2. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8 (16 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

616
360
820
317
391
299
10 117
15 240

~N OO g W NP

Money PlaceBack#

Lazy Lookin Lady
REMEMBER THE DAZE
CRUZEN REAL GOOD
Firstoneinlastoneout
IMA CHIPPED JEWELL
Suddenly Winter

No Doubt My Maria
ONE KOOL FOOL

MORGAN M BRICKHAM
NICOLE CHRISTINE

Gabrielle Mueller McGuire

PATRICIA M BOGOSH
JENNIFER A WAGNER
Kyle Rogers

Mallory Vroegh
NICOLE BARNES

BRICKHAM QUARTER
Lynn E Campbell
GABRIELLE N MUELLER
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
DEBORAH & JENNIFER
Kyle Rogers

SHANNON M VROEGH
NICOLE BARNES

3. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 211
2 505
3 254
4T 151
4T 330
6 517
7 404
8T 942
8T 223

Money PlaceBack#

Rios Marecedes

Cool Coastin Machine
THE GETAWAY CAR
KM THE BEST BRANDY
Only Sparks Fly
WHERES MY COWBOY
IMA LAZY LOPER
Mighty Super Star
JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH

Tammy Dewey
SHELLEY GRAHAM
REBECCA J VOLKERT
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
KATHY HARPER

LUANN MEYER

LINDA BERG

Pamela Olive

Edward Dewey
Carol/Shelley L Otness
REBECCA J VOLKERT
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
KATHY HARPER

ED AND LUANN MEYER
LINDA BERG

PAM OLIVE

4. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

135
277
234
170
210
199

o O A~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

One Exclusive Cookie
ESPECIALLY A DOLL

Hy Definition

One Lazy Goodbar
DREAMTIME REMEMBERED
Just My Lexus

Anne Oldfather
Eric Charles Wisely
Liliana Lescun
HEIDI WOOD

Grace Barman

Cassidy Paige Morgan

David Oldfather
Jimmy D Wisely

HEIDI LEITZA-LESCUN
KATIE WOOD
ADELYN PULLEY
Cassidy Paige Morgan

5. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 595
2 174
3 234

Slipmeazip
Vs Born To Be Good

Hy Definition

Kaylen Gabrelle Kruchten

Carley Rutledge

Liliana Lescun

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
Carley Rutledge
HEIDI LEITZA-LESCUN



Show #718192019 (JOHN BRIGGS; Suzy Jeane; Andrea Simons): Gordyville Shootout (07/18/2019-07/20/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

6. AQHA 412006: L3 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

695
110
238
122
135
277
170
199

0 N o a b~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

CHEX OUT MY LOPE
EARN AN INVITATION
An Innocent Cowboy
Lover Treat Me Good
One Exclusive Cookie
ESPECIALLY A DOLL
One Lazy Goodbar
Just My Lexus

RACHEL A KRUCHTEN
Alexa Love Frencl
Anna L Wilhelm

Lily E Anderson

Anne Oldfather

Eric Charles Wisely
HEIDI WOOD

Cassidy Paige Morgan

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
Alexa Frencl

Amy Wilhelm

Lily E Anderson

David Oldfather
Jimmy D Wisely

KATIE WOOD

Cassidy Paige Morgan

7. AQHA 612000: ED L1 Showmanship at Halter (walk only) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 114
2 148

Money PlaceBack#

Cuiton All Deckedout

Lazy Lovin

8. NAQHA 8: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

EVAN ZALOUDEK

Rhiannon Huffman

Rider's Name

Partners For Progress

Partners For Progress

Owner's Name

1 787

Money PlaceBack#

For The Life Of Me

12. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Isabella Marie See

Rider's Name

KaAnn Lord

Owner's Name

1 149
2 170
3 112

Money PlaceBack#

Mr Bobby Football
One Lazy Goodbar
Hez All Krymsun

Audrey Arentsen
HEIDI WOOD

Isabella Gerlach

Audrey Arentsen
KATIE WOOD

Isabella Gerlach

13. AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3 (3 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 365
2 234
3 238

Money PlaceBack#

Never Sudden
Hy Definition

An Innocent Cowboy

NYA KEARNS
Liliana Lescun

Anna L Wilhelm

BRAD W KEARNS
HEIDI LEITZA-LESCUN
Amy Wilhelm

16. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 769
2 172

Money PlaceBack#

Big Time Addiction
Bpf Class

17. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

LINDA BETH SANDS
AMY BRITTON

Rider's Name

LINDA BETH SANDS
AMY BRITTON

Owner's Name

1 146
2 171
3T 270
3T 404
5 223
6 942

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Cool Catch

HR ELUSIVE SECRET
Km Certainly Best

IMA LAZY LOPER
JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH
Mighty Super Star

LAWRENCE A LEMKE
Jeffery Fisher
ASHLEY FAWNS
LUANN MEYER
Pamela Olive

LINDA BERG

LAWRENCE A AND ANN H
Jeff And Susie Risher
ASHLEY FAWNS

ED AND LUANN MEYER
PAM OLIVE

LINDA BERG

18. AQHA 277006: L3 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4 (13 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 230
2 252
3 505
4 317

LU Johnny
Suddenly Im Cool
Cool Coastin Machine

Firstoneinlastoneout

19. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Douglas W RONK
Beau Baird

SHELLEY GRAHAM
PATRICIA M BOGOSH

Douglas W RONK
Beau Baird
Carol/Shelley L Otness
PATRICIA M BOGOSH



Show #718192019 (JOHN BRIGGS; Suzy Jeane; Andrea Simons): Gordyville Shootout (07/18/2019-07/20/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 179

Money PlaceBack#

TF Fearles Kid

21. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Todd Grant

Rider's Name

Erin Nicole Mask

Owner's Name

1 769
2 172

Money PlaceBack#

Big Time Addiction
Bpf Class

Horse's Name

CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN

TOM TOTTEN

22. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

LINDA BETH SANDS
AMY BRITTON

Owner's Name

1 146
2 171
3T 270
3T 404
5 942

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Cool Catch

HR ELUSIVE SECRET
Km Certainly Best
IMA LAZY LOPER
Mighty Super Star

ANDREW VOIGHT STATON
TOM TOTTEN

ASHLEY FAWNS

LUANN MEYER

LINDA BERG

LAWRENCE A AND ANN H
Jeff And Susie Risher
ASHLEY FAWNS

ED AND LUANN MEYER
LINDA BERG

23. AQHA 177006: L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7 (11 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

230
252
505
317
360
512
11 222

0 N O W N P

Money PlaceBack#

LU Johnny

Suddenly Im Cool

Cool Coastin Machine
Firstoneinlastoneout
REMEMBER THE DAZE
Chromeplatedchocolat
AOK TALKIN CLAUDE

27. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

JOHN BOXELL

Beau Baird

SHELLEY GRAHAM
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
NICOLE CHRISTINE
Rachel Cooper

Beverly Allison Bewick

Rider's Name

Douglas W RONK
Beau Baird
Carol/Shelley L Otness
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
Lynn E Campbell
Rachel Cooper

Robert B & Mychelle Taylor

Owner's Name

1 277
2 111
3 787
4 695

Money PlaceBack#

ESPECIALLY A DOLL
Lopin Real Purdy

For The Life Of Me
CHEX OUT MY LOPE

29. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Eric Charles Wisely
Lola James

Isabella Marie See
RACHEL A KRUCHTEN

Rider's Name

Jimmy D Wisely

Lola James

KaAnn Lord
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

Owner's Name

1 139
2 147

Money PlaceBack#

XA Ikan

Secret Seduction

30. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Cheryl Vasi
JOSH WEAKLY

Rider's Name

Danielle/Cheryl Vasi
JOSH WEAKLY

Owner's Name

1 221

Money PlaceBack#

Connies Imagination

Penny King Powell

Penny King-Powell

33. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 119
2 616
3 211

Money PlaceBack#

A Voodoo Doll
Lazy Lookin Lady

Rios Marecedes

Horse's Name

Karen Kay Martin
MORGAN M BRICKHAM

Tammy Dewey

34. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Karen Kay Martin
BRICKHAM QUARTER
Edward Dewey

Owner's Name

1 139
2 147

Money PlaceBack#

XA lkan

Secret Seduction

35. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN
ANDREW VOIGHT STATON

Rider's Name

Danielle/Cheryl Vasi
JOSH WEAKLY

Owner's Name




Show #718192019 (JOHN BRIGGS; Suzy Jeane; Andrea Simons): Gordyville Shootout (07/18/2019-07/20/2019)

1 221 Connies Imagination Penny King Powell Penny King-Powell
36. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 A My Te Rose Matthew Woodson Lloyd Burgess
38. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 A Voodoo Doll CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Karen Kay Martin
2 277 ESPECIALLY ADOLL Eric Charles Wisely Jimmy D Wisely
3 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
4 111 Lopin Real Purdy Lola James Lola James
5 787 For The Life Of Me Ka Ann Lord KaAnn Lord
42. AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 181 True Blue Bayou Cody Mitchell Oak Springs Ranch LLC
46. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 113 Ive Got People Matthew Woodson Lloyd Burgess
49. AQHA 652100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation (independent) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 134 Huntin Somethin Hot EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 148 Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman Partners For Progress
50. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 ALREADY ON MY TERMS Paige Prochaska CARLY HINDS
51. AQHA 644100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle (independent) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 148 Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman Partners For Progress
2 134 Huntin Somethin Hot EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
52. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 140 Invite The Best KELLY M JADIN Megan Campbell
1 420 Always Hot N Sunny JENNIFER A BURTON JENNIFER STOEVER
2 112 Hez All Krymsun Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach
3 150 Y So Blue KELLY M JADIN William Welty
54. NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 787 For The Life Of Me Isabella Marie See KaAnn Lord
55. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 900 AIlOnly Be An Asset Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
2 478 Big League Asset Mandy Tichawa Mandy Tichawa
3 222 AOK TALKIN CLAUDE Beverly Allison Bewick Robert B & Mychelle Taylor
4T 101 ALLIN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD
4T 282 The Best Margarita Maureen Kay Pappas Maureen Pappas-Steger
6 228 Luke At My Coats Mallory Glazik Mallory Glazik

57. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3



Show #718192019 (JOHN BRIGGS; Suzy Jeane; Andrea Simons): Gordyville Shootout (07/18/2019-07/20/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1098
2 214
3 228

Money PlaceBack#

Orange Is The Newbay
Southern Instincts
Luke At My Coats

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
Sarah Cooke

Mallory Glazik

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
Sarah Cooke

Mallory Glazik

58. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

330
106
211
254
942

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Only Sparks Fly

Just One A The Boys
Rios Marecedes
THE GETAWAY CAR
Mighty Super Star

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
BETH LANCASTER MOON
Tammy Dewey
REBECCA J VOLKERT
LINDA BERG

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
BETH LANCASTER MOON
Edward Dewey
REBECCA J VOLKERT
LINDA BERG

60. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 170
2 199

Money PlaceBack#

One Lazy Goodbar
Just My Lexus

HEIDI WOOD
Cassidy Paige Morgan

KATIE WOOD
Cassidy Paige Morgan

61. AQHA 452006: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 220
2 238

Money PlaceBack#

BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC

An Innocent Cowboy

NYA KEARNS
Anna L Wilhelm

BRAD W KEARNS
Amy Wilhelm

62. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 512
2 330
DQ 222

Money PlaceBack#

Chromeplatedchocolat
Only Sparks Fly
AOK TALKIN CLAUDE

63. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown:

Horse's Name

Rachel Cooper
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Beverly Allison Bewick

Rider's Name

Rachel Cooper

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
Robert B & Mychelle Taylor
4

Owner's Name

1 211
2 942
3 214
4 254

Money PlaceBack#

Rios Marecedes
Mighty Super Star
Southern Instincts
THE GETAWAY CAR

Tammy Dewey

LINDA BERG

Sarah Cooke
REBECCA J VOLKERT

Edward Dewey
LINDA BERG

Sarah Cooke
REBECCA J VOLKERT

65. AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 134
2 148
3 114

Money PlaceBack#

Huntin Somethin Hot
Lazy Lovin

Cuiton All Deckedout

66. NAQHA 108: Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

EVAN ZALOUDEK
Rhiannon Huffman

EVAN ZALOUDEK

Rider's Name

Partners For Progress
Partners For Progress

Partners For Progress

Owner's Name

1 787

Money PlaceBack#

For The Life Of Me

Horse's Name

Isabella Marie See

68. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 13

Rider's Name

KaAnn Lord

Owner's Name

422
202
195
155
112
808

o g A W N P

Two Ziplines

As Shes Lopin Away
Blazinhot Invitation
Summers Lazy Impulse
Hez All Krymsun

Willy Good Breeze

BRAD W KEARNS

Joni Specht

Alex Miller

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
Micah Hansen

MORGAN M BRICKHAM

KATIE L KOPF

Carrie Riley

CODY SHERER
Debbie Ketelsen
Isabella Gerlach
BRICKHAM QUARTER



Show #718192019 (JOHN BRIGGS; Suzy Jeane; Andrea Simons): Gordyville Shootout (07/18/2019-07/20/2019)

162
144
207
197
595

838283

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Top Gun

Lopin On The Rocks
Zizzlin Zipcode
Betchya Want This

Slipmeazip

Horse's Name

69. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 5

Micah Hansen

Joni Specht

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
Alex Miller

Rider's Name

Anne Oldfather

Ellia Aguayo

Heather Bergantzel

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

Owner's Name

198
595
210
199
162

Bbwl\)H

Money PlaceBack#

AFRAID INTHEDARK TOO

Slipmeazip

DREAMTIME REMEMBERED

Just My Lexus
Vs Top Gun

Horse's Name

70. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 11

ADILYNN FRIESEN
Kaylen Gabrelle Kruchten
Grace Barman

Cassidy Paige Morgan
Anne Oldfather

Rider's Name

ADILYNN FRIESEN
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
ADELYN PULLEY
Cassidy Paige Morgan
Anne Oldfather

Owner's Name

428
203
123
144
207
808
155
202
162
112

Money PlaceBack#

Lopin By The Bar
Irresistibly Hot

HP Good Investment
Lopin On The Rocks
Zizzlin Zipcode

Willy Good Breeze
Summers Lazy Impulse
As Shes Lopin Away
Vs Top Gun

Hez All Krymsun

Horse's Name

71. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 7

JEFF R GREAVES

Micah Hansen

Brent Specht

Joni Specht

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
MORGAN M BRICKHAM
JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
Joni Specht

Micah Hansen

Micah Hansen

Rider's Name

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
R Kirk & Debra Sharp
Alexandria Hults

Ellia Aguayo

Heather Bergantzel
BRICKHAM QUARTER
Debbie Ketelsen
Carrie Riley

Anne Oldfather

Isabella Gerlach

Owner's Name

695
365
198
162
199
112
180

8@01-&00!\)!—‘

Money PlaceBack#

CHEX OUT MY LOPE

Never Sudden

AFRAID INTHEDARK TOO

Vs Top Gun

Just My Lexus

Hez All Krymsun

SURE A HOT KRYMSUN

Horse's Name

72. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 7

RACHEL A KRUCHTEN
NYA KEARNS
ADILYNN FRIESEN
Anne Oldfather
Cassidy Paige Morgan
Isabella Gerlach

LYDIA BRAHLER

Rider's Name

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
BRAD W KEARNS
ADILYNN FRIESEN
Anne Oldfather
Cassidy Paige Morgan
Isabella Gerlach

Annie Brahler

Owner's Name

138
360
391
854
148
213
282

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Gotta Knapp For That
REMEMBER THE DAZE
IMA CHIPPED JEWELL
Macs Diamond Chip
Lazy Lovin

Zizzlin Hot

The Best Margarita

Horse's Name

73.

CATHERINE M FINGER
NICOLE CHRISTINE
JENNIFER A WAGNER
BRENDA J WALKER
Jamie Herwald

Megan M Cox

Maureen Kay Pappas

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

CATHERINE M FINGER
Lynn E Campbell
DEBORAH & JENNIFER
BRENDA WALKER
Partners For Progress
Megan Cox

Maureen Pappas-Steger

Owner's Name

1 616
2 360

Lazy Lookin Lady
REMEMBER THE DAZE

MORGAN M BRICKHAM
NICOLE CHRISTINE

BRICKHAM QUARTER
Lynn E Campbell
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203
103
138
391
942
DQ 808

~N o g b~ W

Money PlaceBack#

Irresistibly Hot

Loping In The Knight
Gotta Knapp For That
IMA CHIPPED JEWELL
Mighty Super Star
Willy Good Breeze

Debra Sharp

Debra Sharp
CATHERINE M FINGER
JENNIFER A WAGNER
LINDA BERG

MORGAN M BRICKHAM

R Kirk & Debra Sharp
Debra Sharp
CATHERINE M FINGER
DEBORAH & JENNIFER
LINDA BERG
BRICKHAM QUARTER

75. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 7 (12 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

832
365
120
127
238
103
695

8388 s wwm e~

Money PlaceBack#

Nappin On The Range
Never Sudden

Thou Lazy

SURE ENOUGH LAZY
An Innocent Cowboy
Loping In The Knight
CHEX OUT MY LOPE

76. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

TRAVIS BORN

NYA KEARNS

Brent Specht

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
JEFF R GREAVES

Micah Hansen

JEFF R GREAVES

Rider's Name

YVONNE WEINBERGER
BRAD W KEARNS
Sandra Kruse

Katie Mitchell

Amy Wilhelm

Debra Sharp

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

Owner's Name

1 162
2 103
3 213

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Top Gun
Loping In The Knight

Zizzlin Hot

77. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Micah Hansen
Micah Hansen

Megan M Cox

Rider's Name

Anne Oldfather
Debra Sharp

Megan Cox

Owner's Name

162
213
365
198
103

8388~ -

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Top Gun

Zizzlin Hot

Never Sudden

AFRAID INTHEDARK TOO
Loping In The Knight

78. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Micah Hansen
Megan M Cox
NYA KEARNS
Micah Hansen

Micah Hansen

Rider's Name

Anne Oldfather
Megan Cox

BRAD W KEARNS
ADILYNN FRIESEN
Debra Sharp

Owner's Name

1 162
DQ 198

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Top Gun
AFRAID INTHEDARK TOO

79. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Anne Oldfather
ADILYNN FRIESEN

Rider's Name

Anne Oldfather
ADILYNN FRIESEN

Owner's Name

1 213

Money PlaceBack#

Zizzlin Hot

Horse's Name

Megan M Cox

81. NAQHA 75: LeadLine - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Megan Cox

Owner's Name

1 116

Money PlaceBack#

Tuxes Only

Lane Campbell

Robbin Kottenbrock

82. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1T 144
1T 175
3T 229
3T 424

5 108

6 484
7T 2342

Lopin On The Rocks
Laced N Elegant

UR Certain To Look
Good Bars R Special
Kruzen For Kandy
Moonlite Crush

Slim Shadyy

Brent Specht

Alex Miller

JENNIFER A BURTON

JEFF R GREAVES

JAY LYNN SOUTHERLAND
Chad H Williams

Douglas Pratt

Ellia Aguayo
SHERRI A BANTA
Betsy Ginger

JOAN M SELLBERG
Debbie Ellis

Lauren Bishop

Lara Simmons



Show #718192019 (JOHN BRIGGS; Suzy Jeane; Andrea Simons): Gordyville Shootout (07/18/2019-07/20/2019)

7T 152 The Therapists Dream KEVIN M CARR Emma L Vachon
9 125 Now Thats A Batt Man PAMELA BUTLER PAMELA BUTLER
83. AQHA 642100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 148 Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman Partners For Progress
84. NAQHA 81: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 787 For The Life Of Me Isabella Marie See KaAnn Lord
86. NAQHA 82: Adult Walk Trot WP ( 10 & Over) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 308 My Cookie Wont Crumble JENNIFER A WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER
2 105 Freak N Kool Susan A Elliott Susan Elliott
88. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 115 Lopin lllusions Emily Campbell Emily Campbell
2 484 Moonlite Crush Lauren Bishop Lauren Bishop
91. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1T 138 Gotta Knapp For That CATHERINE M FINGER CATHERINE M FINGER
1T 424 Good Bars R Special JOAN M SELLBERG JOAN M SELLBERG
3T 246 Hez Lopin The Line KATE L KRAMER Janeen Schackel
3T 320 SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
5 128 OklIm Lazy Carolyn Glastris Carolyn Glastris
6 854 Macs Diamond Chip BRENDA J WALKER BRENDA WALKER
7 282 The Best Margarita Maureen Kay Pappas Maureen Pappas-Steger
8 484 Moonlite Crush Tracy Bishop Lauren Bishop
9 1966 Km Shaken Not Stired Lara Simmons Lara Simmons

93. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 317 Firstoneinlastoneout PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH
2 422 Two Ziplines KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF
3 175 Laced N Elegant SHERRI A BANTA SHERRI A BANTA
4 107 UfZIPPOSPOTENTIAL JAMES D STOEVER JAMES OR BONITA BOND
5 820 CRUZEN REAL GOOD Gabrielle Mueller McGuire GABRIELLE N MUELLER
6 213 Zizzlin Hot Megan M Cox Megan Cox
94. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 ALLIN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD
2 125 Now Thats A Batt Man PAMELA BUTLER PAMELA BUTLER
3 109 Define Hot BETH LANCASTER MOON BETH LANCASTER MOON
4 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE
5 212 Zippose To Be A Lady Debra Lineback Debra Lineback
6 517 WHERES MY COWBOY KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER

95. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 1 (6 total)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 317

Money PlaceBack#

Firstoneinlastoneout

VALERIE KEARNS

PATRICIA M BOGOSH

96. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

199
210
234
162
115

a A W N

Money PlaceBack#

Just My Lexus
DREAMTIME REMEMBERED
Hy Definition

Vs Top Gun

Lopin lllusions

97. NAQHA 93: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Cassidy Paige Morgan
Grace Barman

Liliana Lescun

Anne Oldfather

Emily Campbell

Rider's Name

Cassidy Paige Morgan
ADELYN PULLEY
HEIDI LEITZA-LESCUN
Anne Oldfather

Emily Campbell

Owner's Name

1 787

Money PlaceBack#

For The Life Of Me

Isabella Marie See

KaAnn Lord

100. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 512
2 854
3T 391
3T 320
5 282
6 249
7 299
8 155
9T 223
9T 330
9T 128

Money PlaceBack#

Chromeplatedchocolat
Macs Diamond Chip
IMA CHIPPED JEWELL
SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
The Best Margarita

| Love Lazy

Suddenly Winter
Summers Lazy Impulse
JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH
Only Sparks Fly

Ok Im Lazy

Rachel Cooper
BRENDA J WALKER
JENNIFER A WAGNER
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Maureen Kay Pappas
Travis Fortune

Kyle Rogers

Trisha Ketelsen

Pamela Olive

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Carolyn Glastris

Rachel Cooper
BRENDA WALKER
DEBORAH & JENNIFER
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Maureen Pappas-Steger
Amy Delize

Kyle Rogers

Debbie Ketelsen

PAM OLIVE

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Carolyn Glastris

101. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

360
317
616
391
282
422
820

~N o a b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

REMEMBER THE DAZE
Firstoneinlastoneout
Lazy Lookin Lady

IMA CHIPPED JEWELL
The Best Margarita
Two Ziplines

CRUZEN REAL GOOD

NICOLE CHRISTINE
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
MORGAN M BRICKHAM
JENNIFER A WAGNER
Maureen Kay Pappas
KATIE L KOPF

Gabrielle Mueller McGuire

Lynn E Campbell
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
BRICKHAM QUARTER
DEBORAH & JENNIFER
Maureen Pappas-Steger
KATIE L KOPF
GABRIELLE N MUELLER

102. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

211
254
832
151
203
223
942

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Rios Marecedes

THE GETAWAY CAR
Nappin On The Range
KM THE BEST BRANDY
Irresistibly Hot

JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH
Mighty Super Star

103. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Tammy Dewey
REBECCA J VOLKERT
YVONNE WEINBERGER
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
Debra Sharp

Pamela Olive

LINDA BERG

Rider's Name

Edward Dewey
REBECCA J VOLKERT
YVONNE WEINBERGER
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
R Kirk & Debra Sharp
PAM OLIVE

LINDA BERG

Owner's Name

1 232

Reys The Bet

104. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

HEIDI WOOD

KATIE WOOD
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 321 SLJIMSTUBBORNJUICE JENNIFER A BURTON DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
2 274 Cash An Checks Becky Sue Boyer Becky Sue Boyer

3 942 Mighty Super Star LINDA BERG LINDA BERG

4 232 Reys The Bet HEIDI WOOD KATIE WOOD

5 223 JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH Pamela Olive PAM OLIVE

6

219 Tuf Nite In Reno Lara Simmons Lara Simmons

105. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Owner's Name

274 Cash An Checks Becky Sue Boyer Becky Sue Boyer
942 Mighty Super Star LINDA BERG LINDA BERG
223 JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH Pamela Olive PAM OLIVE

219 Tuf Nite In Reno
1968 Juiced Up Shine Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT
109. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Lara Simmons Lara Simmons

o O A W N P

Rider's Name Owner's Name

HEIDI WOOD KATIE WOOD
Liliana Lescun HEIDI LEITZA-LESCUN
110. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

1 170 One Lazy Goodbar
2 234 Hy Definition

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 299 Suddenly Winter Kyle Rogers Kyle Rogers
2 209 Pretty Lopn Jaida Terri Boeskool Terri Boeskool
3 478 Big League Asset Mandy Tichawa Mandy Tichawa
4 200 Chipped Too Soon MARCIA DELP MARCIA DELP
5 222 AOK TALKIN CLAUDE Beverly Allison Bewick Robert B & Mychelle Taylor
111. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 170 One Lazy Goodbar HEIDI WOOD KATIE WOOD
112. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Suddenly Winter Kyle Rogers Kyle Rogers
2 223 JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH Pamela Olive PAM OLIVE

114. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 170 One Lazy Goodbar HEIDI WOOD KATIE WOOD
115. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 900 AIOnly Be An Asset Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
2 478 Big League Asset Mandy Tichawa Mandy Tichawa
3 222 AOK TALKIN CLAUDE Beverly Allison Bewick Robert B & Mychelle Taylor

117. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 246 Hez Lopin The Line KATE L KRAMER Janeen Schackel
2 1966 Km Shaken Not Stired Lara Simmons Lara Simmons

119. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1968
2 223

Money PlaceBack#

Juiced Up Shine
JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH

Lara Simmons

Pamela Olive

Lara Simmons

PAM OLIVE

120. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 170

Money PlaceBack#

One Lazy Goodbar

HEIDI WOOD

KATIE WOOD

122. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 111

Money PlaceBack#

Lopin Real Purdy

Lola James

Lola James

124. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 308 My Cookie Wont Crumble JENNIFER A WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER
2 105 Freak N Kool Susan A Elliott Susan Elliott
3 236 Heat Of The Nite Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
4 200 Chipped Too Soon MARCIA DELP MARCIA DELP
126. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Lopin Real Purdy Lola James Lola James
127. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Lopin Real Purdy Lola James Lola James
129. AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 148 Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman Partners For Progress
202. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 320 SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
2 282 The Best Margarita Maureen Kay Pappas Maureen Pappas-Steger
3 478 Big League Asset Mandy Tichawa Mandy Tichawa
4 214 Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
5 512 Chromeplatedchocolat Rachel Cooper Rachel Cooper
6 188 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY ANTHONY M GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED
7 555 Demiln The Dark Adrianna Tumey KELSEY A TUMEY

Money PlaceBack#

218. AQHA 277003: L2 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 360
2 151
3 254
4 512
5T 820
5T 101
7 282
8 222
9 213

REMEMBER THE DAZE
KM THE BEST BRANDY
THE GETAWAY CAR
Chromeplatedchocolat
CRUZEN REAL GOOD
ALL IN A GOOD BAY
The Best Margarita
AOK TALKIN CLAUDE

Zizzlin Hot

NICOLE CHRISTINE
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
REBECCA J VOLKERT
Rachel Cooper

Gabrielle Mueller McGuire
KRISTINA J WOOD
Maureen Kay Pappas
Beverly Allison Bewick

Megan M Cox

Lynn E Campbell

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
REBECCA J VOLKERT
Rachel Cooper
GABRIELLE N MUELLER
KRISTINA J WOOD
Maureen Pappas-Steger
Robert B & Mychelle Taylor

Megan Cox

223. AQHA 177003: L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1T 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT
1T 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE
3 101 ALLINA GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD
4 282 The Best Margarita Maureen Kay Pappas Maureen Pappas-Steger
261. AQHA 452003: L2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 One Lazy Goodbar HEIDI WOOD KATIE WOOD
2 198 AFRAID INTHEDARK TOO ADILYNN FRIESEN ADILYNN FRIESEN
3 199 Just My Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan
4 112 Hez All Krymsun Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

275. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 AFRAID INTHEDARK TOO Micah Hansen ADILYNN FRIESEN
2 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
3 391 IMACHIPPED JEWELL JENNIFER A WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER
DQ 854 Macs Diamond Chip Alex Miller BRENDA WALKER
DQ 310 Zizzling Invitation Alex Miller Inez D Mattke
292. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Zippose To Be A Lady Joni Specht Debra Lineback
2 105 Freak N Kool KEVIN M CARR Susan Elliott
DQ 787 For The Life Of Me Brent Specht KaAnn Lord
295. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 Kruzen For Kandy JAY LYNN SOUTHERLAND Debbie Ellis
2 115 Lopin lllusions Chad H Williams Emily Campbell
3 1966 Km Shaken Not Stired Douglas Pratt Lara Simmons
4 246 Hez Lopin The Line KEVIN M CARR Janeen Schackel
DQ 177 Martinis In The Dark JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL Diane Pidgeon
801. NSBA 9042: Nov Am Showmanship - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 188 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY ANTHONY M GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED
802. NSBA 9044: Am Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
2 117 No Doubt My Maria Mallory Vroegh SHANNON M VROEGH
803. NSBA 9045: Am Select Showmanship - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT
804. NSBA 9043: Nov YA Showmanship - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 135 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather
805. NSBA 9046: YA Showmanship 13 & U - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 174 Vs Born To Be Good Carley Rutledge Carley Rutledge
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Money PlaceBack#

806. NSBA 9047: YA Showmanship 14-18 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 110
2 122
3 135

Money PlaceBack#

EARN AN INVITATION Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Frencl

Lover Treat Me Good Lily E Anderson
One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather
807. NSBA 9049: RWD Showmanship - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Lily E Anderson
David Oldfather

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 114
2 148

Money PlaceBack#

Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress

Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman Partners For Progress

809. NSBA 101300: NSBA Open Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 3
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$196.53 1 121
$131.02 2 157
3 102

Money PlaceBack#

Addicted To Rock TRAVIS BORN TRISTA L Born

Ron Settles Ron Settles
Roger A Reed K Patricia Reed
810. NSBA 124300: NSBA Maturity Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Ss Rocknhard Place

Rock Commander

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$577.55 1 140
2 1098

Money PlaceBack#

KELLY M JADIN
Orange Is The Newbay WENDY M LAESCH
811. NSBA 124600: NSBA Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Invite The Best Megan Campbell

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$393.06 1 330
$262.04 2 106
3 1098
4 900

Money PlaceBack#

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
BETH LANCASTER MOON
MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Only Sparks Fly

Just One A The Boys

Orange Is The Newbay

Al Only Be An Asset Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
813. NSBA 101600: NSBA Non Pro Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$301.70 1 157
2 102

Money PlaceBack#

Ron Settles Ron Settles
Roger A Reed K Patricia Reed
814. NSBA 130600: NSBA All Age Non Pro Trail - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Ss Rocknhard Place

Rock Commander

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$369.80 1 103
$24653 2 616
DQ 203

Money PlaceBack#

Loping In The Knight Debra Sharp

MORGAN M BRICKHAM

Debra Sharp
BRICKHAM QUARTER
R Kirk & Debra Sharp
822. NSBA 9207: RWD Horsemanship Independent Rider - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Lazy Lookin Lady
Irresistibly Hot Debra Sharp

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 114
2 148

Money PlaceBack#

Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress

Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman Partners For Progress

849. NSBA 9208: RWD Hunt Seat Equitation Independent Rider - Shown: 2
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 134
2 148

Money PlaceBack#

Huntin Somethin Hot EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress

Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman Partners For Progress

851. NSBA 9205: RWD HUS WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 148
2 134

Rhiannon Huffman
EVAN ZALOUDEK
853. NSBA 9029: DA - YOUTH HUS - Shown: 1

Lazy Lovin Partners For Progress

Huntin Somethin Hot Partners For Progress

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
BETH LANCASTER MOON
MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 990 Bmqg Almost lllegal Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Frencl
855. NSBA 9065: NOV AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 900 AIOnlyBe An Asset Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
857. NSBA 9031: DA - AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1098 Orange Is The Newbay MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
858. NSBA 9051: DA SELECT AM HUS - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 106 JustOne A The Boys BETH LANCASTER MOON BETH LANCASTER MOON
861. NSBA 9075: YA HS Equitation - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 220 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
865. NSBA 9204: RWD TRAIL WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 134 Huntin Somethin Hot EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 148 Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman Partners For Progress
3 114 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
868. NSBA 9058: GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 As Shes Lopin Away Joni Specht Carrie Riley
2 808 Willy Good Breeze MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
869. NSBA 9067: Nsba NOV YOUTH TRAIL - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 162 Vs Top Gun Anne Oldfather Anne Oldfather
870. NSBA 9059: Nsba JR TRAIL - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 203 Irresistibly Hot Micah Hansen R Kirk & Debra Sharp
2 808 Willy Good Breeze MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
871. NSBA 9062: Nsba YA TRAIL - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 365 Never Sudden NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
2 162 Vs Top Gun Anne Oldfather Anne Oldfather
873. NSBA 9061: Nsba AM TRAIL - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
2 103 Loping In The Knight Debra Sharp Debra Sharp
3 203 Irresistibly Hot Debra Sharp R Kirk & Debra Sharp
DQ 808 Willy Good Breeze MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
875. NSBA 9063: NSBA SR TRAIL - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 120 Thou Lazy Brent Specht Sandra Kruse
2 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER

876. NSBA 9066: GREEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 162 Vs Top Gun Micah Hansen Anne Oldfather
2 103 Loping In The Knight Micah Hansen Debra Sharp
877. NSBA 9055: OPEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 162 Vs Top Gun Micah Hansen Anne Oldfather
878. NSBA 9056: YA WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 162 Vs Top Gun Anne Oldfather Anne Oldfather
882. NSBA 9198: GREEN HORSE WP - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 424 Good Bars R Special JEFF R GREAVES JOAN M SELLBERG
2 144 Lopin On The Rocks Brent Specht Ellia Aguayo
3 2342 Slim Shadyy Douglas Pratt Lara Simmons
4 125 Now Thats A Batt Man PAMELA BUTLER PAMELA BUTLER
883. NSBA 9201: RWD WP WALK TROT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 148 Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman Partners For Progress
891. NSBA 9072: NOV AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 424 Good Bars R Special JOAN M SELLBERG JOAN M SELLBERG
894. NSBA 9050: DA SELECT AM WP - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Now Thats A Batt Man PAMELA BUTLER PAMELA BUTLER
896. NSBA 9078: Nov YA Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 162 Vs Top Gun Anne Oldfather Anne Oldfather
899. NSBA 9082: YA Horsemanship 14-18 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 365 Never Sudden NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
2 110 EARN AN INVITATION Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Frencl
902. NSBA 9084: AM Sel Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 203 Irresistibly Hot Debra Sharp R Kirk & Debra Sharp
913. NSBA 207385: NSBA Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 365 Never Sudden NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
933. NSBA 200684: NSBA Amateur Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin Karen Kay Martin
938. NSBA 200384: NSBA Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 A Voodoo Doll CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Karen Kay Martin
956. NSBA 9027: ALL AGE OPEN HUS - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 140 Invite The Best KELLY M JADIN Megan Campbell
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2 990 Bmqg Almost lllegal Alexa Love Frencl
3 1098 Orange Is The Newbay WENDY M LAESCH

959. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Alexa Frencl
MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 140 Invite The Best KELLY M JADIN Megan Campbell

2 990 Bmqg Almost lllegal Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Frencl

3 1098 Orange Is The Newbay WENDY M LAESCH MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
4 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey

1053. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 112 Hez All Krymsun Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach
1 990 Bmqg Almost lllegal Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Frencl
3 170 One Lazy Goodbar HEIDI WOOD KATIE WOOD

Money PlaceBack#

1089. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 112 Hez All Krymsun Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

2 110 EARN AN INVITATION Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Frencl

3 115 Lopin lllusions Emily Campbell Emily Campbell

4 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
5 484 Moonlite Crush Lauren Bishop Lauren Bishop

1099. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 365 Never Sudden NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
2 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
3 51 Sleepin | Will Be LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
4 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm
5 595 Slipmeazip Kaylen Gabrelle Kruchten KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
6 199 Just My Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan
7 112 Hez All Krymsun Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach
8 484 Moonlite Crush Lauren Bishop Lauren Bishop
9 110 EARN AN INVITATION Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Frencl

DQ 198 AFRAID INTHEDARK TOO ADILYNN FRIESEN ADILYNN FRIESEN

4999. NAQHA 10000: Gordyville Shootout Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1T 317 Firstoneinlastoneout PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH
1T 422 Two Ziplines KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF
3 175 Laced N Elegant SHERRI A BANTA SHERRI A BANTA
4 101 ALLINA GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD
5 110 EARN AN INVITATION Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Frencl
6 112 Hez All Krymsun Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach
7 320 SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
8 138 Gotta Knapp For That CATHERINE M FINGER CATHERINE M FINGER
9 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE
10 1966 Km Shaken Not Stired Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
11T 246 Hez Lopin The Line KATE L KRAMER Janeen Schackel
11T 128 Ok Im Lazy Carolyn Glastris Carolyn Glastris



Show #718192019 (JOHN BRIGGS; Suzy Jeane; Andrea Simons): Gordyville Shootout (07/18/2019-07/20/2019)
9002. NAQHA 212000: Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

0 188 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY ANTHONY M GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED
1 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER

2 360 REMEMBER THE DAZE NICOLE CHRISTINE Lynn E Campbell

3 820 CRUZEN REAL GOOD Gabrielle Mueller McGuire GABRIELLE N MUELLER

4 320 SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP

5 317 Firstoneinlastoneout PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH

6 391 IMACHIPPED JEWELL JENNIFER A WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER

7 299 Suddenly Winter Kyle Rogers Kyle Rogers

8 282 The Best Margarita Maureen Kay Pappas Maureen Pappas-Steger
9 512 Chromeplatedchocolat Rachel Cooper Rachel Cooper

9006. NAQHA 412800: Showmanship 14-18 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
2 110 EARNAN INVITATION Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Frencl

3 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm

4 122 Lover Treat Me Good Lily E Anderson Lily E Anderson

5 135 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather

6 277 ESPECIALLY ADOLL Eric Charles Wisely Jimmy D Wisely

7 170 One Lazy Goodbar HEIDI WOOD KATIE WOOD

8 199 Just My Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan

9013. NAQHA 477000: Youth Performance Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 365

Money PlaceBack#

Never Sudden

NYA KEARNS

BRAD W KEARNS

9018. NAQHA 277000: Amateur Performance Geldings - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 230 LU Johnny Douglas W RONK Douglas W RONK

2 252 Suddenly Im Cool Beau Baird Beau Baird

3 505 Cool Coastin Machine SHELLEY GRAHAM Carol/Shelley L Otness
4T 317 Firstoneinlastoneout PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH
4T 360 REMEMBER THE DAZE NICOLE CHRISTINE Lynn E Campbell

6 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE

7 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT

8 512 Chromeplatedchocolat Rachel Cooper Rachel Cooper

9 820 CRUZEN REAL GOOD Gabrielle Mueller McGuire GABRIELLE N MUELLER
10 101 ALLIN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD
11 282 The Best Margarita Maureen Kay Pappas Maureen Pappas-Steger

Money PlaceBack#

9023. NAQHA 177000: Open Performance Geldings - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 230 LU Johnny JOHN BOXELL Douglas W RONK

2 252 Suddenly Im Cool Beau Baird Beau Baird

3 505 Cool Coastin Machine SHELLEY GRAHAM Carol/Shelley L Otness
4T 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT
4T 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE

4T 317

Firstoneinlastoneout

PATRICIA M BOGOSH

PATRICIA M BOGOSH



Show #718192019 (JOHN BRIGGS; Suzy Jeane; Andrea Simons): Gordyville Shootout (07/18/2019-07/20/2019)
4T

8
9

360
512
101

Money PlaceBack#

REMEMBER THE DAZE
Chromeplatedchocolat

ALL IN A GOOD BAY

NICOLE CHRISTINE
Rachel Cooper

KRISTINA J WOOD

Lynn E Campbell
Rachel Cooper

KRISTINA J WOOD

9053. NAQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

990
112
170

Money PlaceBack#

Bmq Almost lllegal
Hez All Krymsun
One Lazy Goodbar

Alexa Love Frencl
Isabella Gerlach
HEIDI WOOD

Alexa Frencl
Isabella Gerlach
KATIE WOOD

9059. NAQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

A W N P

140
990
1098
211

Money PlaceBack#

Invite The Best
Bmq Almost lllegal
Orange Is The Newbay

Rios Marecedes

KELLY M JADIN
Alexa Love Frencl
WENDY M LAESCH

Tammy Dewey

Megan Campbell

Alexa Frencl

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
Edward Dewey

9061. NAQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

o g A W N P

220
238
170
198
199
112

Money PlaceBack#

BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC
An Innocent Cowboy
One Lazy Goodbar
AFRAID INTHEDARK TOO
Just My Lexus

Hez All Krymsun

9075. NAQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

NYA KEARNS

Anna L Wilhelm

HEIDI WOOD
ADILYNN FRIESEN
Cassidy Paige Morgan

Isabella Gerlach

Rider's Name

BRAD W KEARNS
Amy Wilhelm

KATIE WOOD
ADILYNN FRIESEN
Cassidy Paige Morgan

Isabella Gerlach

Owner's Name

~N o a b~ W N P

832
365
120
127
198
616
391

Money PlaceBack#

Nappin On The Range
Never Sudden

Thou Lazy

SURE ENOUGH LAZY
AFRAID INTHEDARK TOO
Lazy Lookin Lady

IMA CHIPPED JEWELL

TRAVIS BORN
NYA KEARNS
Brent Specht

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL

Micah Hansen
MORGAN M BRICKHAM
JENNIFER A WAGNER

YVONNE WEINBERGER
BRAD W KEARNS
Sandra Kruse

Katie Mitchell

ADILYNN FRIESEN
BRICKHAM QUARTER
DEBORAH & JENNIFER

9092. NAQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2

212
105

Money PlaceBack#

Zippose To Be A Lady
Freak N Kool

Joni Specht
KEVIN M CARR

Debra Lineback

Susan Elliott

9093. NAQHA 242000: Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1T
1T

3
4
5
6

317
422
175
107
820
213

Money PlaceBack#

Firstoneinlastoneout
Two Ziplines

Laced N Elegant

Uf ZIPPOSPOTENTIAL
CRUZEN REAL GOOD

Zizzlin Hot

PATRICIA M BOGOSH
KATIE L KOPF

SHERRI A BANTA
JAMES D STOEVER
Gabrielle Mueller McGuire

Megan M Cox

PATRICIA M BOGOSH
KATIE L KOPF

SHERRI A BANTA

JAMES OR BONITA BOND
GABRIELLE N MUELLER

Megan Cox

9095. NAQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

317

Firstoneinlastoneout

VALERIE KEARNS

PATRICIA M BOGOSH



Show #718192019 (JOHN BRIGGS; Suzy Jeane; Andrea Simons): Gordyville Shootout (07/18/2019-07/20/2019)

a A W N

108
115
1966
246

Kruzen For Kandy
Lopin lllusions

Km Shaken Not Stired
Hez Lopin The Line

JAY LYNN SOUTHERLAND
Chad H Williams

Douglas Pratt

KEVIN M CARR

Debbie Ellis
Emily Campbell
Lara Simmons

Janeen Schackel



